Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™
Architect LED Strip Light - Static White
AL-SL-AR-IP20-24
Single Color, Non-Waterproof
Tinned Length 5mm
24V 24V
271
24V 24V
271
24V 24V
271
24V 24V
271
24V 24V
271
5004mm(197”) Max Run
3.47mm(0.14” )LED Spacing27.8mm(1.09”)Cutting Length360mm(14.17” ) 2022(RA90)LEDs 10mm (0.39”) Wide
1.4mm (0.06”) High